
Doc Kemm ES 25.20 23.25 24.00 15.21 87.661 1

Dash Caliber SL 25.49 28.62 34.91 16.15 105.172 1

Rusty Red Spurs COW 25.48 37.17 22.98 20.91 106.543 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 28.82 29.05 27.23 31.55 116.654 2

M P Marshall g 29.55 34.25 44.32 32.96 141.085 1

Jesse Evans CB 40.22 50.52 36.32 34.27 161.336 1

Buck SL 50.97 72.30 44.18 38.18 205.637 2

Geechee Gunfighters 

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry 

Match Final Overall Results 

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Match 
Final                                   

    

Cat Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 ALIAS

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Elder Statesman  Carolina Gray Dawg

49’r  M P Marshall

Cattle Baron  Jesse Evans

Elder Statesman  Doc Kemm



Final Results by Category

40.22 50.52 36.32 34.27 161.331 6

Category: Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm 25.20 23.25 24.00 15.21 87.661 1

Carolina Gray Dawg 28.82 29.05 27.23 31.55 116.652 4

Category: Silver Senior

Dash Caliber 25.49 28.62 34.91 16.15 105.171 2

Buck 50.97 72.30 44.18 38.18 205.632 7

Category: 49'r

M P Marshall 29.55 34.25 44.32 32.96 141.081 5

Category: Cowboy

Rusty Red Spurs 25.48 37.17 22.98 20.91 106.541 3

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4

Time

Totals 

Time Match Final

Category: Cattle Baron

Jesse Evans

Individual Stage Results

Stage Place

Dash Caliber3 25.49
Rusty Red Spurs2 25.48
Doc Kemm1 25.20

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg3 29.05
Dash Caliber2 28.62
Doc Kemm1 23.25

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg3 27.23
Doc Kemm2 24.00
Rusty Red Spurs1 22.98

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Rusty Red Spurs3 20.91
Dash Caliber2 16.15
Doc Kemm1 15.21

1Stage Number:



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R

1 Doc Kemm ES 87.66 5 25.20 0 0 0 0 25.20 23.25 0 0 0 0 23.25 24.00 0 0 0 0 24.00 15.21 0 0 0 0 15.211 1 2 1

2 Dash Caliber SL 105.17 11 25.49 0 0 0 0 25.49 28.62 0 0 0 0 28.62 29.91 1 0 0 0 34.91 16.15 0 0 0 0 16.153 2 4 2

3 Rusty Red Spurs COW 106.54 11 25.48 0 0 0 0 25.48 27.17 0 1 0 0 37.17 22.98 0 0 0 0 22.98 20.91 0 0 0 0 20.912 5 1 3

4 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 116.65 14 28.82 0 0 0 0 28.82 29.05 0 0 0 0 29.05 27.23 0 0 0 0 27.23 31.55 0 0 0 0 31.554 3 3 4

5 M P Marshall g 141.08 21 29.55 0 0 0 0 29.55 34.25 0 0 0 0 34.25 44.32 0 0 0 0 44.32 32.96 0 0 0 0 32.965 4 7 5

6 Jesse Evans CB 161.33 23 40.22 0 0 0 0 40.22 50.52 0 0 0 0 50.52 36.32 0 0 0 0 36.32 34.27 0 0 0 0 34.276 6 5 6

7 Buck SL 205.63 27 45.97 1 0 0 0 50.97 52.30 2 1 0 0 72.30 44.18 0 0 0 0 44.18 28.18 2 0 0 0 38.187 7 6 7


